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f

Bass cues:


Play






f

Bass cues:


Play




f

Bass cues:



Play




f






f






f

Bass Cues:
Part 1 Cues

Play


 

Xylophone or Marimba:


Play




µ



Part 1 Cues
Play

F B¨ C7 F C/E Dm B¨ C F B¨ C7 F C/E Dm




f
Bass cues:



         

  

  

mf
      


 

mf
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113 114 115 116 117 118 119 120 121

C-1

Bb-1

Eb-1

C-2

Bb-2

Eb-2

Hn.-2

Hn.-3

Vla.-3

Bb-3

Eb-3

BC-3

Bb-4

Eb-4

BC-4

Bass

Tuba

Guitar

Mallets

Keyb.

Cym.

S. D.

B. D.

Timp.






































































B¨ C F F/A B¨ F B¨/D F/A Gm7 C C7 F C7 F C Dm C Dm B¨ C




         

  

 

mf
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122

122 123 124 125 126 127 128 129

C-1

Bb-1

Eb-1

C-2

Bb-2

Eb-2

Hn.-2

Hn.-3

Vla.-3

Bb-3

Eb-3

BC-3

Bb-4

Eb-4

BC-4

Bass

Tuba

Guitar

Mallets

Keyb.

Tri.

S. D.

B. D.

Timp.




p

Woodwinds Only if Possible:





p
Woodwinds Only if Possible:

Woodwinds Only if Possible:






p




p

Woodwinds perferred:





p

Woodwinds perferred:






p

Woodwinds perferred:



p

Woodwinds perferred:



p

Woodwinds perferred:



p

Woodwinds perferred:





p

Woodwinds perferred:






p

Woodwinds perferred:




p

Woodwinds perferred:





p

Woodwinds perferred:






p

Woodwinds perferred:




p

Woodwinds perferred:




p




p




p




p




p

Dm Dm/C B¨ C Dm C F Dm Dm/C B¨ C Dm C F






Triangle
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130

130 131 132 133 134 135 136 137 138

C-1

Bb-1

Eb-1

C-2

Bb-2

Eb-2

Hn.-2

Hn.-3

Vla.-3

Bb-3

Eb-3

BC-3

Bb-4

Eb-4

BC-4

Bass

Tuba

Guitar

Mallets

Keyb.

Tri.

S. D.

B. D.

Timp.




f

All Play





f

All Play






f

All Play




f

All Play





f

All Play






f

All Play



f

All Play



f

All Play



f

All Play





f

All Play






f

All Play




f

All Play





f

All Play






f

All Play




f

All Play




f

All Play




f

All Play




f




f




f

F B¨ C7 F C/E Dm B¨ C F B¨ C7 F C/E Dm B¨ C F F/A




 

To Cym.
       



f


        

f



f
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139 140 141 142 143 144 145 146

C-1

Bb-1

Eb-1

C-2

Bb-2

Eb-2

Hn.-2

Hn.-3

Vla.-3

Bb-3

Eb-3

BC-3

Bb-4

Eb-4

BC-4

Bass

Tuba

Guitar

Mallets

Keyb.

Tri.

S. D.

B. D.

Timp.



































































F




B¨ F Dm F Gm7 C7 F C7 F C Dm C/E Dm B¨ C F




      

Cymbals Choke
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